
RANK Part-time Faculty LOAD SITE RETURN RIGHTS DISCIPLINE

66 Gil, Damon 3.00 A 3.00 AJ

24 Blackthorne, Emma 36.00 A 3.00 ANTHR

48 Green, Julia 9.00 A 3.00 ANTHR

8 De Silva, Anna 72.00 A 6.00 ART

48 Mesbah, Mehran 9.00 A 6.00 ART

56 Treuhft, Melanie 6.00 A 3.00 ART

46 Thapa, Mahendra 12.00 A 3.00 ASTRO

7 Villegas, Rene 74.12 A 6.00 ATHL

25 Coats, Julia 33.55 A 2.66 ATHL

34 Walden, Ashley 25.16 A 3.00 ATHL

57 Cunningham, Erin 5.32 A 2.66 ATHL

61 Arevalo, Salvador 4.44 A 2.66 ATHL

64 Pomfret, Michael 3.55 A 3.55 ATHL

68 Avila, Esteban 0.89 A 0.89 ATHL

50 Jones, Kenneth 8.33 A 4.55 BCA

1 Sclafani, Peter 147.70 A 6.00 BIOL

5 Larson, Michael 80.75 A 6.00 BIOL

10 Moore, Rennee 68.15 A 6.00 BIOL

11 Hamilton, William 67.70 A 6.00 BIOL

53 Odeh, Murad 7.10 A 6.00 BIOL

4 Bass, Charles 85.60 A 6.00 CHEM

43 Herrera, Eric 15.30 A 6.00 CHEM

40 Shepard, Steven 18.00 A 3.00 COMSC

66 Cuevas, Caylor 3.00 A 3.00 COUNS

55 Alvarado, Esteban 6.60 A 6.00 CUL

9 Kratochvil, Monica 71.82 A 5.10 CWEE

12 Salluzzo, Michelle 61.90 A 3.00 ECE

40 Madrid, Griselda 18.00 A 6.00 ECE

66 Cuellar-Marroquin, Angela 3.00 A 3.00 ECE

10 Moore, Rennee 68.15 A 6.00 ECOL

11 Hamilton, William 67.70 A 6.00 ECOL

40 Carney, Diane 18.00 A 3.00 ECOL

44 Radding, Joseph 15.00 A 6.00 ECON

56 Liang, Zhicheng 6.00 A 6.00 ECON

15 Armstrong, Elizabeth 54.00 A 6.00 ENGL

21 Graham, Heather 43.00 A 6.00 ENGL

31 Boice, Renee 28.00 A 6.00 ENGL

36 Ramsey, Tina 24.00 A 6.00 ENGL

42 Bath, Benazir 16.00 A 6.00 ENGL

52 Riedel, Megan 8.00 A 4.00 ENGL

50 Jones, Kenneth 8.33 A 4.55 GNBUS

60 Eubanks, Rachelle 4.55 A 4.55 GNBUS

66 Brown, Spencer 3.00 A 3.00 HIST

7 Villegas, Rene 74.12 A 6.00 HLTH

16 Rodriguez, Jesus 51.50 A 6.00 HLTH

34 Walden, Ashley 25.16 A 3.00 HLTH

41 Hampton, Jason 17.66 A 3.00 HLTH

35 Gearhart Davis, Page 25.00 A 6.00 HUSEV

48 Welton, David 9.00 A 1.00 MCOMM



RANK Part-time Faculty LOAD SITE RETURN RIGHTS DISCIPLINE

19 Miller, Allan 45.00 A 3.00 MUSIC

47 Ark, Satvinder 11.10 A 5.10 NURS

65 Belmonte, Sarah 3.35 A 3.35 NURS

7 Villegas, Rene 74.12 A 6.00 PE

16 Rodriguez, Jesus 51.50 A 6.00 PE

25 Coats, Julia 33.55 A 2.66 PE

27 Kline, Joseph 31.72 A 3.99 PE

34 Walden, Ashley 25.16 A 3.00 PE

41 Hampton, Jason 17.66 A 3.00 PE

57 Cunningham, Erin 5.32 A 2.66 PE

61 Arevalo, Salvador 4.44 A 2.66 PE

64 Pomfret, Michael 3.55 A 3.55 PE

68 Avila, Esteban 0.89 A 0.89 PE

46 Thapa, Mahendra 12.00 A 3.00 PHYS

47 Schulte, Bruce 11.10 A 5.55 PHYS

13 Tolentino, Salvador 60.00 A 6.00 POLSC

29 Krapf, Trevor 30.00 A 6.00 POLSC

26 Cook, Alan 33.00 A 3.00 PSYCH

66 Nolan, Meagan 3.00 A 3.00 PSYCH

54 Backman-Hill, Kassie 6.75 A 4.20 PSYCT

63 Malakzay, Hamza 3.82 A 3.82 PSYCT

65 Belmonte, Sarah 3.35 A 3.35 PSYCT

59 Willson, Angela 4.70 A 4.70 RADT

42 Dutra, Nathan 16.00 A 6.00 SIGN

52 Dethlefsen, Kimberly 8.00 A 6.00 SIGN

35 Gearhart Davis, Page 25.00 A 6.00 SOCIL

36 Rives, Jodi 24.00 A 6.00 SPECH

66 Faaita, Mark 3.00 A 3.00 SPECH

3 Loghry, Bonnie 97.00 A 6.00 VETT

9 Kratochvil, Monica 71.82 A 5.10 VETT


